
SEASON

BULK HANDLER SITE

RGS BALLIANG

RGS LISMORE

RGS EDENHOPE

UCM WERNETH

UCM DONALD

UCM MOAMA

UCM MATHOURA

ACCESS LALBERT

ACCESS NULLAWIL

ACCESS BERRIWILLOCK

ASA BOORT

ASA TABBITA

SHANNONS HORSHAM

SHANNONS BEULAH

PILGRIMS BORDERTOWN

Agstore Marnoo

Agstore Lascelles

Agstore Ouyen
Delivered Geelong/Melb

*PAYMENT TERMS 14 DAYS EOW FROM DELIVERY

*MALT1 - ALL APPROVED VARIEITES SUBJECT SITE SEGREGATIONS AT HARVEST

*ASW1 BASE GRADE

*PRICES BASED ON JANUARY 2021

$175

$190

$178

BARLEY

BAR1 BASE

$220

$205

$200

$290

$169 $234 $185

H2 +$5 SFW1 -$10

$169

$190

$175

$190

$184

$170

$177

$165

$176 $241

$168 $233 $175

$242

$230

$234

$238

$233

MALT1 + $5MALT1 + $5

$242

$240

$236

$237

2019/20

Wheat 

ASW1

$290

$260

$240

ASW1 BASE

$265

$255

$245

$255

BARLEY

BAR1 BASE

$220

$195

$173

$168

$225

$178

$235

$240

$225

$240

$234

$235

$285

$240

$230

$230

H2 +$10                    

APW +$0              SFW 

-$10

$190

$180

$230

RIORDAN DAILY CONTRACT PRICES
18/09/2020

$255

$243

$243

$241

$235

$237

$235

WHEAT

$192

$192

$190

$185

$186

$187

2019/20 2020/21 2020/21

$176

$170

$172

$205

$242




