

RIORDAN DAILY CONTRACT PRICES

18/09/2020					
	SEASON	2019/20	2019/20	2020/21	2020/21
BULK HANDLER	SITE	BARLEY	Wheat	BARLEY	WHEAT
		BAR1 BASE	ASW1	BAR1 BASE	ASW1 BASE
RGS	BALLIANG	\$220	\$290	\$220	\$265
RGS	LISMORE	\$195	\$260	\$205	\$255
RGS	EDENHOPE	\$175	\$240	\$200	\$245
UCM	WERNETH	\$190	\$255	\$205	\$255
UCM	DONALD	\$178	\$243	\$192	\$242
UCM	MOAMA	\$178	\$243	\$192	\$242
UCM	MATHOURA	\$176	\$241	\$190	\$240
ACCESS	LALBERT	\$170	\$235	\$186	\$236
ACCESS	NULLAWIL	\$172	\$237	\$187	\$237
ACCESS	BERRIWILLOCK	\$170	\$235	\$185	\$235
ASA	BOORT	\$177	\$242	\$190	\$240
ASA	TABBITA	\$165	\$230	\$175	\$225
SHANNONS	HORSHAM	\$176	\$241	\$190	\$240
SHANNONS	BEULAH	\$169	\$234	\$184	\$234
PILGRIMS	BORDERTOWN	\$169	\$234	\$185	\$235
Agstore	Marnoo	\$173	\$238	\$190	\$240
Agstore	Lascelles	\$168	\$233	\$180	\$230
Agstore	Ouyen	\$168	\$233	\$175	\$230
Delivered	Geelong/Melb	\$225	\$290	\$230	\$285
		MALT1 + \$5	H2 +\$5 SFW1 -\$10	MALT1 + \$5	H2 +\$10
					APW +\$0 SFW
					-\$10
	S 14 DAYS EOW FR				
		SUBJECT SITE SEGREGATI	ONS AT HARVEST		
*ASW1 BASE GRA					
*PRICES BASED O	N JANUARY 2021				